

Order No. 54

Dt. 23-09-2020

Today is fixed for awaiting order.

Ld. PP on behalf of the State is present.

CCL Mujaffar Ali on bail is absent without step.

No order is received from Hon'ble High Court.

Fix 02-01-2021 for awaiting order.