

Order no. 57
Dated : 22.03.2

Date fixed for personal appearance of O/c tufanganj P.S.
neither the O/C Turn up, nor send any intimation or prayer.
O/C Tufanganj p/S was directed to submit C/C of CD vide order no.55 dated 02.01.2021.
neither C/C of CD received nor any intimation, so the O/C was directed to appear in person to explain his conduct vide order no.56 dated 03.02.21.
inspite of the said order the O/C of Tufanganj P/S neither appear nor send any intimation.
Thus, S/P of the District Coochbehar is to ensure the compliance of order.
O/C of Tufanganj P/S is to appear in person alongwith C/C od C/D.
Let a copy of this order be send to the O/C of Tufanganj P/S for compliance through the S.P. of District Coochbehar.
Another copy of order send to the S.P. of District coochbehar.

Fix 27.04.21 for Personal Appearance of o/C of Tufanganj P.S. and C/C of CD.

D/C

Sd/-
Principal Magistrate
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
Board Member
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
Board Member
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
Principal Magistrate
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar