

Order No: 58
Date: 27-04-2021

Date is fixed for appearance of O/C, Tufanganj PS & C/C of CD.

Ld. APP is present.

CCL Mujaffar Ali on bail is absent without step.

SI Rahul Talukder O/C, Tufanganj PS, Cooch Behar is personally appear before this Board along with C/C of CD & a prayer. Considered.

The C/C of CD & Prayer of the O/C, Tufanganj PS, Cooch Behar are kept with the record.

Fix 05-06-2021 for Further Order.

D/C

Sd/-
Principal Magistrate
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
Board Member
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
Board Member
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
Principal Magistrate
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar