

GR-121/2008 (Reg No. 66/2014)
CNR No. - WBCB09-000004-2008
J.O. Code - WB01362

Present: Smt. Peden Dukpa, Ld. Principal Magistrate, JJB, CBR
Present: Sri. Kamalesh Ch. Biswas, Board Member, JJB, CBR

Order No:73

Date: 17.04.2023

Record is put-up today.

The date was fixed on 15-04-2023 for appearance of CCL and necessary order but vide notification No: 2769-G.S. of Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta, said day was declared holiday as Bengali New Year.

Hence, case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fix **08.05.2023** for appearance of CCL and necessary order i/d the Board shall proceed with the case.

Inform the Ld. Advocate for the CCL.

D/C

sd/-

Principal Magistrate

Juvenile Justice Board

Cooch Behar

sd/-

Board Member

Juvenile Justice Board

Cooch Behar

sd/-

principal Magistrate

Juvenile Justice Board

Cooch Behar