

GR-121/2008 (Reg. No. 66/2014)

Present: Sri Indranil Mitra, Ld. J.M. 3rd Court, I/C of Principal
Magistrate, JJB, CBR

Present: Smt. Runa Ganguly, Board Member, JJB, CBR

Present: Sri. Kamalesh Ch. Biswas, Board Member, JJB, CBR

Order No: 74

Date: 08-05-2023

Today is fixed for appearance of CCL and necessary order.

Ld. P.P. is present. Members of this Board are also present.

CCL on bail is present before this Board by filling hazira.

Ld. Regular P.O. is on leave. I am in-charge of this Board today.

Case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fix **13-07-2023** for appearance of CCL and necessary order i/d the Board shall proceed with the case.

D/C

sd/-	sd/-	sd/-	sd/-
Principal Magistrate	Board Member	Board Member	principal Magistrate
Juvenile Justice Board	Juvenile Justice Board	Juvenile Justice Board	Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar	Cooch Behar	Cooch Behar	Cooch Behar