

GR -121/2008 (Reg. No: 66/2008)
J.O. Code – WB01362

Present: Smt. Peden Dukpa, Ld. Principal Magistrate, JJB, CBR
Present: Smt. Runa Ganguly, Board Member, JJB, CBR
Present: Sri. Kamalesh Ch. Biswas, Board Member, JJB, CBR

Order No: 81

Date: 21-03-2024

Today the case is fixed for receiving report from O/C of Tufanganj P.S.

Ld. P.P. is present. Members of this Board are also present.

CCL is absent by filing time petition through his Ld. Counsel on the ground stated therein in the petition.

No Report has been received from the concern P.S till date.

D/A is directed to issue strong reminder of order no 79 dated 17-01-2024 passed by this Board to O/C of Tufanganj P.S at once.

Fix **15-05-2024** for receiving report from O/C of Tufanganj P.S.

D/C

Sd/- (Smt.Peden Dukpa) Principal Magistrate Juvenile Justice Board Cooch Behar	Sd/- (Shi.Kamalesh Ch. Biswas) Board Member Juvenile Justice Board Cooch Behar	Sd/- (Smt Runa Ganguly) Board Member Juvenile Justice Board Cooch Behar	Sd/- (Smt.Peden Dukpa) Principal Magistrate Juvenile Justice Board Cooch Behar
--	--	---	--