

Tufanganj PS-82/2008 (Reg. No. JVTR 66/2014)
CNR No: WBCB09-000004-2008
J.O. Code - WB01362

Present: Smt. Peden Dukpa, Ld. Principal Magistrate, JJB, CBR
Present: Smt. Runa Ganguly, Board Member, JJB, CBR
Present: Sri. Kamalesh Ch. Biswas, Board Member, JJB, CBR

Order No: 91
Date: 08.04.2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the CCL, copy supply and Plea.
Ld. PP-in-charge is present. Members of this Board are also present.

CCL on bail is absent without step. None move for the CCL on repeated calls.

Issue Guardian Notice upon guardian of the CCL at once.

Fix **14-05-2025** for S/R of Guardian Notice, appearance of the CCL, Copy Supply and Plea.

D/C

Sd/-
(Smt. Peden Dukpa)
Ld.Principal Magistrate
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
(Smt. Runa Ganguly)
Member
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
(Sri. Kamalesh Ch. Biswas)
Member
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
(Smt. Peden Dukpa)
Ld.Principal Magistrate
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar